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7.32 am., 12.59 pm, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IE we ex |3070 ke, 280 me.
6. Oa.m. Morning Cheer
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Instrumental Trio
9.45 The Friendly Road with the Way-farers
10. 09 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 The Biack Mantilla .
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Piano and Orchestra
11.30 png?oe (ane)12. 0 Midday Musicale1.30 p.m. Modern Romances
1.45 Chorus of Strings2. 0 Voices of Fame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekiy
. Book Chat, Home Decorating Session,Visitor of the Week
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Mantovani and his Orchestra4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Thea at the Piano
4.15 The Band Plays On
4.30 Geraldo and his Music5. 0 Among Your Souvenirs5.15 Pagan Love Songs6.30 Evening Star: Anne Shelton
6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Concert Orchestra
Wild Life: Snake Venom
Hopalong Cassidy
On with the New
Much-Binding-in-the-MarshNeerec&Sa0

7.30 Life and Songs of Irving Berlin
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Song of Thanks-
giving, starring Stephen McNally
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Jimmy Colt
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Musical Varieties
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON986 ke. 306 mm.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Soprano and Contralto
9.45 Orchestral Parade10, O Story of Mary Lane B

10.145 Bing Sings10.30 The Story of Aian Carlyle10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Joy Nichols, Jimmy Leach, and Joe
Marine !
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Modern Romances
2. 0 Light and Bright2.15 Jan Garber.and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Book
Review, Home Decorating (Anne Stew-art)
3.30 Melody Time45 Les Welch
4. Al Kealoha and Andy Ilona4.15 Laugh a Little

4.45 Dick Powell
5. 0 Paul Fenoulhet and Skyrockets Or-chestra
5.15 Monica Lewis
5.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.15 Wild Life: Bad Taste and Aspidis-tras-Animal Distribution
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.46 Drinking Songs
7. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
7.30 Life and Songs of Irving Berlin
7.45 St. Ronan’s Well
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Velvet Noc-
turne, starring Caesar Romero
8.30 The Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Modern Rhythm
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Billy Cotton and his Band
9.30 From Our Decca Library
9.45 Tango Tunes
10. 0 Carlo Buti (tenor)
10.15 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Music in the Early Morning
7. 0 For the Not-so-Early Bird
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.30 Diary for Today
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 "Morning Melodies
10. 0 The Story of Mary*Lane
10.15 The Scarab Ring
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Do You Remember These?
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Modern Romances
2. 0 Treasury of Music2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Book Review, Home Decorating (Anne
Stewart), Visitor of the Week
3.30 Spotlight on the Orchestra
3.45 Victor Male Chorus4. 0 Jose Iturbi
4.15 Glenda Raymond4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round5.15 Children’s session5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0. Preiude to Dinner6.15 Wild Life: Whales Feeding6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Melody Favourites7. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh7.30 Life and Songs of Irving Berlin7.45 The Queen’s Necklace’
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Song of
Thanksgiving, starring Stephen McNally8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius ;

8.45 Indian Summer9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 A Song for You
9.30 Variety Half-hour10. 0 MacGregor Library
10.30 Close down

4h3B iar ee
6. Oa.m. Start the Day RightGet Up, Get UpBreakfast session
Morning StarLate Risers’ Session
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Favourite Songs and Melodies for theusewife
Story of Mary Lane
Pollyanna
The Story of Alan CarlyleDoctor Paul
Yesterday and Today
Shopping Reporter
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. O The Latest for Lunch
Op.m. Mid-day Music Variety
.30 Modern Romances45 #£Flanagan and Allen

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Book Review, Home Decorating, The
Home Gardener (Gretchen Williams)
3.30 Variety Concert of the Air
4. 0 Al Dexter
4.15 Noel Coward Compositions
4.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round
4.45 Voices of Hollywood
5. 0 Especially for You
6.30 Harry Horlick and his Musio
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.15 Wild Life: Brains and Pains
6.30 Indian Summera. Jeannette MacDonald and Nelsony:7.2 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh7.30 Life and Songs of Irving Berlin
7.45 Drama of Medicine8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Husbane
Wanted, starring Virginia Bruce8.30 The Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Let’s Get Together9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Songs That Reach the Heart
9.30 They Entertain Together10. O Paradise of Cheats
10.15 Dance to these Melodies10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth940 ke. 319 =,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Choral and _- Instrumental
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
16. 0 The Razor’s Edge
10.15 1 Live Again10.30 Ernest and Margaret
10.45 George Gershwin11. 0 Women’s Hour: Shopping Guide,Book Talk, and London Newsletter
12. 0 Midday Melodies12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: Answers to Correspond-
6.30 Dinah Shore
6.45 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes7. 0 Red Streak
7.15 Scarlet Harvest
7.30 Lady from Lisbon
7.45 Hagen’s Circus
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Monsieur Bon-
nard (Terhan Bey)
8.30 Whirl of the Waltz
8.45 Having Fun with Milton Berle and
Red Ingle
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Hillbilly Highlights
9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 Famous Dance Bands with Vocal
Interludés
10. 0 Green Rust
10.15 Enter Mr. Keane: The WhisperingVoice Murders
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommerciaiDivision programmes. are . published by
arrangement.

The voice of the modern "Melba,"
Glenda Raymond, will be featured by
38ZB at 4.15 today.

The comedian Milton Berle assists
Red Ingle to give you an amusing
quarter-hour from 2ZA at 8.45 tonight.

At 4.15 4ZB will present composi-
tions from the pen of the English
actor, playwright and songwriter, Noel
Coward. * *
Basil Tubert will present another in
the "Modern Rhythm" series tonight at
8.45 from 2ZB. This session includes
many seldom-heard records.

Sandig 0U Osotking;

FRIENDLY-FIT supportsyour
feetwheretheyneeditmost

Designed to distribute your weight evenly, Friendly-Fitbuilt-in arch supports mean comfort-plus from the first
wearing Friendly-Fit Shoes move in harmony with yourfeet that's why they keep their shape and good looks
longer.

Distributed throughout
New Zealand by
Sargood, Son & EwenLtd.

FRIENDLY-FIT
SHOES FOR MEN
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